.CO.UK.CO.UKPRINT • DESIGN • SIGNSPRINT • DESIGN • SIGNS
01274 39 39 37
The Vault, Barkerend Road, Bradford, West Yorkshire BD3 9AA
w: www.banner-man.co.uk    e: admin@banner-man.co.uk
Your UK Banner Producing Hero was established in 1992.
Bannerman are based in the heart of Bradford, West Yorkshire.
We pride ourselves on offering an excellent service with great
quality product at value for money prices.
01274 39 39 37
The Vault, Barkerend Road, Bradford, West Yorkshire BD3 9AA
w: www.banner-man.co.uk    e: admin@banner-man.co.uk
.CO.UK.CO.UKPRINT • DESIGN • SIGNSPRINT • DESIGN • SIGNS
ACCREDITED
MEMBER
01274 393937  /  www.banner-man.co.uk 3
CONTENTS
Roller Banners                                            05
Tension Banners    13
Pop-up Stands & Counters 16
Queue & Café Barriers            21
Flags & Bases 24
Outdoor Displays 30
Rigid Display Stands 37
Literature Stands         39
Fabric Displays 41
Totem Displays                                            46
Poster Displays 50
Leaflet Holders                                            56
Sign Support Systems                                62
01274 393937  /  www.banner-man.co.uk 5
ROLLER
BANNERS
www.banner-man.co.uk  /  01274 3939376
PREDATOR II
ROLLER BANNER
• Premium economy
roller banner
• Includes padded
carry-bag
• Individually boxed
• Features reinforced
plate
• Twist out feet
• Our most cost effective roller banner
• Available in snap clip or self adhesive
top rail options
• Individually boxed
• Fixed height bungee pole
SEE
 V
ID
EO ON
L
IN
EYE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
Order Code Top Rail W (mm) H (mm)
INE185688/122 Snap Rail 600 1600
INE185454/122 Snap Rail 800 2000
INE185457/122 Snap Rail 850 2000
INE185592/122 Snap Rail 1000 2000
Order Code Top Rail W (mm) H (mm)
INE185442/122 Adhesive Rail 800 2000
INE185451/122 Adhesive Rail 850 2000
INE185595/122 Adhesive Rail 1000 2000
Order Code Top Rail W (mm) H (mm)
INE185589/122 Snap Rail 600 2000
INE185559/122 Snap Rail 800 2000
INE185565/122 Snap Rail 850 2000
INE185571/122 Snap Rail 1000 2000
INE186105/122 Snap Rail 1200 2000
Order Code Top Rail W (mm) H (mm)
INE185562/122 Adhesive Rail 800 2000
INE185568/122 Adhesive Rail 850 2000
INE185574/122 Adhesive Rail 1000 2000
ORIGIN
ROLLER BANNER
SEE
 V
ID
EO ON
L
IN
E
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
01274 393937  /  www.banner-man.co.uk 7
CONQUEST
ROLLER BANNER
• Premium economy roller banner
• Twist out feet for ultimate stability
• Available in a large range of widths from
800mm to 2000mm
• Available with snap clip
or self-adhesive top rails
• Includes padded carry-bag and carton
• Features reinforced base
Order Code Top Rail W (mm) H (mm)
INE185412/122 Snap Rail 800 2000
INE185418/122 Snap Rail 850 2000
INE185577/122 Snap Rail 1000 2000
INE185580/122 Snap Rail 1200 2000
INE185583/122 Snap Rail 1500 2000
INE185586/122 Snap Rail 2000 2000
Order Code Top Rail W (mm) H (mm)
INE185409/122 Adhesive Rail 800 2000
INE185415/122 Adhesive Rail 850 2000
INE185601/122 Adhesive Rail 1000 2000
INE185604/122 Adhesive Rail 1200 2000
INE185607/122 Adhesive Rail 1500 2000
SEE
 V
ID
EO ON
L
IN
E YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
www.banner-man.co.uk  /  01274 3939378
• A cost effective economy version of
the popular Frontier roller banner range
• Adjustable feet underneath the base for uneven floors
• Includes premium padded carry-bag
• Individually boxed
• Snap clip
• Magnetic end-caps
• Fixed height bungee pole
VANTAGE ROLLER BANNER
TALENT ROLLER BANNER
• Distinctive wave shaped design
• Low banner feed opening
• Telescopic pole
• Premium zipped carry bag
• Individually boxes
• Adjustable feet for uneven floors YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE5
Order Code Top Rail W (mm) H (mm)
INE185042/122 Snap Rail 800 2000
INE185045/122 Snap Rail 850 2000
INE184207/122 Snap Rail 1000 2000
INE185925/122 Snap Rail 1200 2000
Order Code W (mm) H (mm)
INE185865/122 800 1600-2200
INE185868/122 850 1600-2200
INE185871/122 1000 1600-2200
INE185874/122 1200 1600-2200
INE185877/122 1500 1600-2200
INE185880/122 2000 1600-2200
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE5
01274 393937  /  www.banner-man.co.uk 9
Order Code W (mm) H (mm)
INE183232/122 600 2000
INE183235/122 800 2000
INE183238/122 850 2000
INE183241/122 1000 2000
INE183244/122 1200 2000
INE183247/122 1500 2000
INE183250/122 2000 2000
Order Code W (mm) H (mm)
INE183280/122 800 1600 - 2150
INE183529/122 850 1600 - 2150
INE183283/122 1000 1600 - 2150
INE184063/122 1200 1600 - 2150
• Premium exhibition model
in a popular design
• Adjustable feet underneath
base for uneven floors
• Includes premium padded carry-bag
• Individually boxed
• Optional additional telescopic pole available
to offer a 1900-2430mm graphic height
SEE
 V
ID
EO ON
L
IN
E YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE5
• Integral pole storage
• Telescopic pole allows the height of the banner
to be adjusted from 1600-2150mm high
• Graphic tensioning system
• Adjustable feet underneath
base for uneven floors
• Quick release graphic roller
• Magnetic end caps for quick access
to the graphic tensioner
• Optional additional telescopic pole available
to offer a 1900-2430mm graphic height
SEE
 V
ID
EO ON
L
IN
E
LIFE
T
IM
E GUAR
A
N
TEE
NEED PRINT MATERIAL FOR THAT?
FRONTIER
ROLLER BANNER
LEGEND
ROLLER BANNER
www.banner-man.co.uk  /  01274 39393710
• Double sided economy roller banner
• Snap clip top rail
• Includes carry-bag
• Boxed individually
• Heavy duty double sided roller banner
• Two feet for extra stability
• Designed for outdoor use
• Includes premium padded carry-bag
• Heavy duty bungee pole
• Ground spikes included
EXPLORER DOUBLE SIDED OUTDOOR
ROLLER BANNER
Order Code W (mm) H (mm)
INE186108/122 800 2000
INE186111/122 850 2000
INE186114/122 1000 2000
Order Code W (mm) H (mm)
INE185502/122 850 2000
SEE
 V
ID
EO ON
L
IN
E YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
SEE
 V
ID
EO ON
L
IN
E YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
SENATOR DUO II ROLLER BANNER
01274 393937  /  www.banner-man.co.uk 11
• Incrementally adjustable height
from 2m-3m x 2m wide
• Twist-out feet for additional stability
• Slide-in rail with retaining screws
• Includes premium carry-bag
• Based on our best-selling Frontier design
and is available in A4 and A3 sizes.
• Perfect for exhibitions, trade shows,
reception areas, restaurants and more.
• The Emblem features a self adhesive rail
• Individually boxed
SEE
 V
ID
EO ON
L
IN
E
SEE
 V
ID
EO ON
L
IN
E
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
Order Code W (mm) H (mm)
INE183484/122 2000 2000 - 3000
Order Code Description W (mm) H (mm)
INE183223/122 A4 210 297
INE183457/122 A3 297 420
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
PICCADILLY
ROLLER BANNER
EMBLEM MINI
ROLLER BANNER
www.banner-man.co.uk  /  01274 39393712
01274 393937  /  www.banner-man.co.uk 13
TENSION
BANNERS
www.banner-man.co.uk  /  01274 39393714
Order Code W (mm) H (mm)
INE183679/122 600 1600
INE185619/122 800 2000
• Most popular Xscape Tension banner
• Quick assembly time
• Individual carry-bag
MO
N
T
H
 GUARA
N
TEE
6
EVENT DUO
TENSION BANNER
XSCAPE LITE
TENSION BANNER
• Lightweight ‘X’ tension
system for outdoor use
• Aesthetic hollow base can be filled with
water or sand for additional stability
• Can be used single or double sided
• Graphic mounted using
simple eyelet system
• Includes carry-bag
• Unique hub allows for either portrait
or landscape graphic orientation
Order Code W (mm) H (mm)
INE183628/122 800 1800
SEE
 V
ID
EO ON
L
IN
E YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
01274 393937  /  www.banner-man.co.uk 15
www.banner-man.co.uk  /  01274 39393716
POP-UP STANDS
& COUNTERS
Pop-Up Counters                                      17
Pop-Up Systems 18
Banner Frames 20
01274 393937  /  www.banner-man.co.uk 17
• Pop-Up counter with open back
• Curved folding counter top
• Tool-free assembly
• Includes padded carry-bag
• Includes shelf
• Beech counter top
• Graphics attach with magnetic
connections
Order Code Description W (mm) H (mm)
INE185448/122 2x1 1510 940
INE185285/122 2x2 2100 940
SEE
 V
ID
EO ON
L
IN
E
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
• Self-locking frame
• Easy to assemble and dismantle
• Includes padded carry-case
• Includes adjustable feet for uneven floors
• Beech counter top
• Graphics attach with hook & loop connections
Order Code W (mm) H (mm)
INE184042/122 1685 985 SEE
 V
ID
EO ON
L
IN
EYE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
Graphic Dimensions
CONTESTER POP UP
PROMOTION COUNTER
TENSILE FABRIC POP UP
PROMOTION COUNTER
www.banner-man.co.uk  /  01274 39393718
• Octagonal frame profile gives maximum strength
• Black powder coating gives greater longevity to the structure
• Colour coded headers makes frame size identification & reprints easier
• Magnetic connectors makes assembly much quicker
• Vertical magnetic bars have horizontal alignment for maximum magnetic adhesion
• Headers feature floating magnets to adjust the graphics to fit perfectly every time
• Adjustable feet for uneven surfaces
LIFE
T
IM
E GUAR
A
N
TEE
Order Code Description
INE185937/122 3X1 Straight Double Sided
INE185940/122 3X2 Curved Double Sided
INE185778/122 3X2 Curved Single Sided
INE185943/122 3X2 Straight Double Sided
INE185946/122 3X2 Straight Single Sided
INE185949/122 3X3 Curved Double Sided
INE185712/122 3X3 Curved Single Sided
INE185952/122 3X3 Straight Double Sided
INE185955/122 3X3 Straight Single Sided
INE185958/122 3X4 Curved Double Sided
INE185961/122 3X4 Curved Single Sided
INE185964/122 3X4 Straight Double Sided
INE185967/122 3X4 Straight Single Sided
INE185970/122 3X5 Curved Double Sided
INE185973/122 3X5 Curved Single Sided
• Frame
• Magnetic Bars
• Headers & Kickers
• Magnetic Tape
System includes
CONTESTER POP UP SYSTEM
The Contester is a premium pop-up system for professional exhibitors
looking to make a long lasting impression on visitors.
•
•
•
•SEE V
ID
EO
 ONLIN
E
UPDATED
FOR
2022
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
01274 393937  /  www.banner-man.co.uk 19
Order Code Description
INE183181/122 Hard Wheeled Case for Contester Pop Up System
IND173167/122 Deluxe Wooden Top for Contester Pop-Up Case
INE184030/122 LED Pop Up Light Kit/Pair
INS184842/122 Contester Header & Kicker Set For 3x3/3x4 Straight Single Sided, (Blue)
INS184839/122 Contester Header & Kicker Set For 3x3/3x4 Straight Double Sided, (Yellow)
INS184836/122 Contester Header & Kicker Set For 3x3/3x4 Curved Double Sided, (Red)
INS184746/122 Contester Header & Kicker Set For 3x3/3x4 Curved Single Sided, (Green)
INT184695/122 Magnetic Tape - 12.7mm x 30m (Side B)
• Hard Wheeled Case with
Wooden Folding Top
• LED Light Kit – Pair
• Spare Headers & Kickers
• Spare Magnetic Tape
Optional Extras
• Straight pop-up system ideal for use with textiles
• One piece graphic with hook & loop system
easy and quick graphic replacements
• Strong and lightweight aluminium frame
• Includes wheeled case for ease of transportation
• Roll of hook and loop tape included
LIFE
T
IM
E GUAR
A
N
TEE
Order Code Description W (mm) H (mm)
INE185439/122 Tensile Pop Up System - 3x2 Straight 1520 2270
INE183343/122 Tensile Pop Up System - 3x3 Straight 2270 2270
INE183847/122 Tensile Pop Up System - 3x4 Straight 3020 2270
INE185421/122 Tensile Pop Up System - 3x5 Straight 3760 2270
INE185691/122 Tensile Pop Up System - 3x3 Curved 2320 2250
INE185694/122 Tensile Pop Up System - 3x4 Curved 3030 2250
• Hard wheeled case
with inset wooden top
• Deluxe folding wooden
counter top
• LED light kit upgrade
Options
SEE V
ID
EO
 ONLIN
E
TENSILE POP UP SYSTEM
•
•
•
•
•
www.banner-man.co.uk  /  01274 39393720
• Telescopic poles for
adjustable height and width
• Quick and easy to assemble
and dismantle without tools
• Carry-bag included
for convenient transport
• Black finish
Order Code W (mm) H (mm)
INE183826/122 900 - 2300 900 - 2300
Order Code W (mm) H (mm)
INE185069/122 1750 - 3000 1000 - 2400
• Heavy duty telescopic poles &
components for adjustable height
and width
• Quick and easy to assemble
and dismantle without tools
• Comes in a padded carry-bag
for convenient transportation
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
SEE
 V
ID
EO ON
L
IN
E YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE5
TORQUE JUMBO BANNER
TORQUE PREMIUM BANNER
01274 393937  /  www.banner-man.co.uk 21
QUEUE & CAFE
BARRIERS
www.banner-man.co.uk  /  01274 39393722
TERRAZZA PREMIUM ARGENTO
CAFE BARRIER SYSTEM - SILVER
TERRAZZA PREMIUM NERO CAFE
BARRIER SYSTEM - BLACK
• Robust and customisable café barrier system
• Contemporary polished steel finish
• No tools required for assembly
• Top rail available in 1m, 1.5m and 2m widths
• Endless number of configurations tailored
to the available space
• Hook rings on the post can be
adjusted to suit multiple graphic
heights
• Robust and customisable
café barrier system
• Sleek, powder coated black finish
• No tools required for assembly
• Top rail available in 1m,
1.5m and 2m widths
• Endless number of configurations tailored
to the available space
• Hook rings on the post can be adjusted to
suit multiple graphic heights
Order Code Description W (mm) H (mm)
INE186138/122 Rail 1m 1000 -
INE186135/122 Rail 1.5m 1500 -
INE186132/122 Rail 2m 2000 -
INE186141/122 Post - 885
INE184312/122 Spring Clip Bungee Set - -
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE3
Order Code Description W (mm) H (mm)
INE186090/122 Rail 1m 1000 -
/122INE186093 Rail 1.5m 1500 -
INE186096/122 Rail 2m 2000 -
INE186087/122 Post - 885
INE184312/122 Spring Clip Bungee Set - -
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE3
01274 393937  /  www.banner-man.co.uk 23
• Retractable queue barrier
system with 2.4m black belt
• Satin black finish
• Supplied with Allen key for quick assembly
• Steel set includes 2 x Posts and 2 x Bases
• Black 3m belt
• Braking mechanism allows belt to retract safely
• Wall brackets available
Order Code H (mm)
INE186057/122 910
Order Code Description H (mm)
INE186009/122 2 x Posts & Bases 1000
INE186054/122 Wall Bracket -
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
Q-ZONE 243 RETRACTABLE
QUEUE BARRIER
Q-ZONE 300 RETRACTABLE
QUEUE BARRIER STAINLESS STEEL SET
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
www.banner-man.co.uk  /  01274 39393724
FLAGS
& BASES
01274 393937  /  www.banner-man.co.uk 25
• Large portable flag-pole
• Telescopic aluminium pole
for quick assembly
• Hollow moulded base can be filled with
water or sand for additional stability
• Folding base for convenient transport
• Includes carry-bag
SEE
 V
ID
EO ON
L
IN
E YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
Order Code W (mm) H (mm)
INE183565/122 1000 4000
ACROBAT 5.0 PORTABLE FLAGPOLE
www.banner-man.co.uk  /  01274 39393726
• Durable and hardwearing
flagpoles made from fibreglass
• Supplied in a zipped carry bag with
separated compartments for poles
& graphics
• Collapses down to handy 1.2m
length to reduce shipping costs
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
ACROBAT HD
FLAG POLES
Teardrop
Feather
01274 393937  /  www.banner-man.co.uk 27
Teardrop Feather Rectangle
Small 740 x 1740 630 x 2000 N/A
Medium 750 x 2500 750 x 2550 700 x 1660
Large 1050 x 3100 750 x 3560 700 x 2660
Extra Large 1110 x 4030 750 x 4570 700 x 3660
Order Code Description
INE186186/122 Acrobat HD Small 2.8m
INE186189/122 Acrobat HD Medium 3.5m
INE186192/122 Acrobat HD Large 4.5m
INE186195/122 Acrobat HD Extra Large 5.5m
Order Code Description
INE186198/122 Acrobat HD Arm for Rectangle Flag - 70cm for M,L,XL
Size Guide (WxH) (mm)
Final Flag Dimensions
To produce a rectangle flag, the additional attachment is required
• Heavy duty
• Low profile sleek design
• Features intergrated handle
for easy transportation
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
Order Code Description
INE185919/122
Acrobat 400mm Square
Metal Flag Base 8kg
INE186117/122
Acrobat 600mm Square
Metal Flag Base 14kg
ACROBAT
SQUARE METAL
FLAG BASE
1.2m
Rectangle
www.banner-man.co.uk  /  01274 39393728
• Aluminium base which is
designed to be driven onto and
held in place by a car wheel
• Heavy duty flag base
made from rubber
• weight: 10kg
• Metal ground spike for use
with our range of teardrop
and feather flags
• Ideal for fixing into gardens,
lawns, fields, verges, beaches
• Made up of two folding metal
legs and support pole
• Folds easily in seconds for
convenient transportation
• Can be filled with
water or sand
• Capacity: 22 or 32 litres
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
Order Code
INE183979/122
Order Code
INE186315/122
Order Code
INE185907/122
Order Code
INE183769/122
Order Code Description
INE186201/122
Acrobat Square Water
Filled Flag Base - 22L
INE186204/122
Acrobat Square Water
Filled Flag Base - 32L
ACROBAT DRIVE
ON FLAG BASE
ACROBAT SQUARE
RUBBER FLAG BASE
ACROBAT METAL
GROUND SPIKE
ACROBAT METAL
X FLAG BASE
ACROBAT 22L &
32L WATER FILLED
FLAG BASE
01274 393937  /  www.banner-man.co.uk 29
• 45° angeld wall braket for use
with our range of Teardrop
& Feather flags
• Does not include wall fixings
• Can be filled with water or sand
• For use with the Acrobat Metal
X-Base or Round Metal Base
for extra stability
• Can be filled with
water or sand
• Spring mount reduces
stress on the pole
• Flip out feet for extra stability
• Pegs included
• Can be filled with
water or sand
• Capacity: 32 litres
• Can be filled with
water or sand
• Capacity: 25 litres
• Features a rotating spindle
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
Order Code
INE185910/122
Order Code
INE183772/122
Order Code
INE183766/122
Order Code
INE186222/122
Order Code
INE186219/122
ACROBAT HD
SQUARE WATER
FILLED FLAG BASE
ACROBAT HD
ROUND WATER
FILLED FLAG BASE
ACROBAT WALL
MOUNT BRACKET
ACROBAT
WATER BAG
ACROBAT
WATER FLAG BASE
WITH SPRING
www.banner-man.co.uk  /  01274 39393730
01274 393937  /  www.banner-man.co.uk 31
OUTDOOR
DISPLAYS
Pavement Signs                                       32
A-Frames & Forecourt Signs 34
Banner Frames 36
www.banner-man.co.uk  /  01274 39393732
• Spring-mounted sign ideal for outdoor use
• Single or double-sided
• Convenient front-load snap frame
• Moulded plastic base can be filled
with water or sand for stability
• Anti-glare graphic covers
• Spring-mounted sign ideal for outdoor use
• Single or double-sided
• Convenient front-load snap frame
• Moulded plastic base can be filled
with water or sand for stability
• Anti-glare graphic covers
Order Code Poster Size W (mm) H (mm)
INE186048/122 A1 594 841
INE186183/122 B1 707 1000
INE186075/122 A0 841 1189
Order Code Poster Size W (mm) H (mm)
INE186156/122 A1 594 841
INE186156/122 A0 841 1189
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
CONSUL PREMIUM
OUTDOOR PAVEMENT
SIGN
CONSUL PREMIUM
BLACK OUTDOOR
PAVEMENT SIGN
01274 393937  /  www.banner-man.co.uk 33
• At almost 2m tall, the Consul Extra Tall
Pavement Sign is a unique attention grabber
• Can be used as a single or double-sided display
• Spring mounted display delivers superior performance
even in moderately windy conditions
• Can be filled with water or sand
• Huge pavement sign with a poster size of
40 x 60″ and an overall height of 1960mm
• Can be used as a single or double-sided display
• Graphics are quickly and easily loaded into the
dual snap frames
• Anti-glare covers protects
graphics from the weather.
• Moulded plastic base can be
filled with either sand or water
• Includes built-in wheels for easy transportation
• Spring mounted display delivers superior
performance even in windy conditions
Order Code Poster Size W (mm) H (mm)
INE186126/122 40x60” 1016 1524
Order Code Poster Size W (mm) H (mm)
INE186177/122 22 x 60" 559 1524
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
CONSUL GIANT
OUTDOOR
PAVEMENT SIGN
CONSUL EXTRA TALL
OUTDOOR PAVEMENT
SIGN
www.banner-man.co.uk  /  01274 39393734
• Single or double-sided frame
for indoor or outdoor use
• Convenient front-load snap frame
• Anti-glare graphic covers
to protect the posters
• Folds flat for easy storage
Order Code Description W (mm) H (mm)
INE183553/122 A2 420 594
INE183733/122 20" x 30" 508 762
INE183277/122 A1 594 841
INE186216/122 Mitred Corners - A1 594 841
INE183730/122 B1 700 1000
INE185631/122 A0 850 1200
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
HERALD OUTDOOR A-FRAME
SEE
 V
ID
EO ON
L
IN
E
01274 393937  /  www.banner-man.co.uk 35
• A robust a-frame which can be wheeled
outside for when a shop is open
and back in again for closing time
• Clean modern design gives a strong
statement to the discerning shopper
• Graphics can be replaced easily with
its unique graphic cover system
• No assembly required
Order Code W (mm) H (mm)
INE186174/122 594 841
Order Code W (mm) H (mm)
INE186180/122 594 841
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
• Boasts a clean, contemporary design
• Flexible base allows for moderate wind
• Clever graphic cover makes replace graphics
super simple
• Built in wheels make
transportation an easy job
• Can be used as a single
or double sided display
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
RHYTHM FLEXIBLE
FORECOURT SIGN
OUTRIDER MOBILE
OUTDOOR A-FRAME
www.banner-man.co.uk  /  01274 39393736
• Large format outdoor banner
frame - can be used in single
or double sided format
• Aluminium box section,
lightweight and strong
• Easy push-fit assembly,
no tools required
• Includes carry-bags and bungees
• Extension kits available to create
larger displays
Order Code Description W (mm) H (mm) W (mm) H (mm)
INE183725 Banner Frame 2340 840 2500 1000
INE183739 Extension Kit 3147 840 1238 1000
INE183736 Banner Frame 2840 1090 3000 1250
INE183742 Extension Kit 4168 1090 1488 1250
SEE
 V
ID
EO ON
L
IN
E
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
ARENA OUTDOOR
BANNER FRAME
Graphic Dims Hardware Dims
01274 393937  /  www.banner-man.co.uk 37
RIGID
DISPLAY
STANDS
www.banner-man.co.uk  /  01274 39393738
• Quick and easy steel base
to hold rigid materials
• Holds a variety of rigid
substrates up to 20mm thick
• Simply screw 2 parts together
for rapid assembly without tools
• Silver finish
• Square holes allow bolt to remain
tight while screwing the nut
Order Code W (mm)
INE183895/122 300
INE183898/122 600
INE183901/122 800
INE183904/122 1000
SEE
 V
ID
EO ON
L
IN
E YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE5
CLASP RIGID
POSTER HOLDER
• Can be used single or double-sided
• Suitable for indoor or outdoor use
• Plastic base can be filled with water
or sand for stability
• Accepts graphics up to 10mm thick
• Graphics can also be mounted horizontally
• Wide graphics can be displayed by using
multiple Salute bases at intervals
• Carry handles for easy transportation
Order Code W (mm) H (mm) D (mm)
INE183850/122 520 160 430
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
SALUTE OUTDOOR
POSTER BASE
SEE
 V
ID
EO ON
L
IN
E
01274 393937  /  www.banner-man.co.uk 39
LITERATURE
STANDS
www.banner-man.co.uk  /  01274 39393740
• Single-sided poster stand in
portrait or landscape format
• Snap clip frame for quick and
easy graphic replacement
• Fixed height of 1000mm
• Features six double-sided portrait acrylic
shelves, collapsible and fully portable
• Aluminium and steel construction
for strength and durability
• Complete with heavy-duty
aluminium flight case
Order Code Poster Size W (mm) H (mm)
INE186006/122 A4 210 297
INE186033/122 A3 297 420
Order Code Description W (mm) H (mm)
INE183814/122 A5 Portrait 148 210
INE183817/122 A4 Landscape 297 210
INE183385/122 A4 Portrait 210 297
INE183538/122 A3 Landscape 297 420
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
SEE
 V
ID
EO ON
L
IN
E YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE5
RELAY
INFORMATION POINT
ZIG MAG
LITERATURE STAND
01274 393937  /  www.banner-man.co.uk 41
FABRIC
DISPLAYS
www.banner-man.co.uk  /  01274 39393742
• Sturdy, powder coated weighted
base provides great stability
• Quick and easy graphic changes
• Ideal applications where you may need to
change your advertising message regularly
Order Code W (mm) H (mm)
INE185760/122 600 2280
INE185709/122 800 2280
INE185763/122 900 2280
INE185766/122 1000 2280
INE185769/122 1200 2280
INE185772/122 1500 2280
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE5
TEXSTYLE BANNER STAND PREMIUM
01274 393937  /  www.banner-man.co.uk 43
• Straight fabric tension display with support feet
• System dismantles to compact size with carry-bag for easy transportation
• Carry-bag included
Order Code Description W (mm) H (mm)
INE184162/122 8ft 2388 2250
INE184069/122 10ft 2920 2250
INE184192/122 4m 3924 2250
INE184195/122 5m 4924 2250
INE185646/122 6m 5979 2230
SEE
 V
ID
EO ON
L
IN
E
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE5
TEXSTYLE STRAIGHT FABRIC DISPLAY
www.banner-man.co.uk  /  01274 39393744
• Freestanding curved fabric tension
display, ideal for modern exhibiting
or meeting backdrops
• Lightweight yet strong framework
makes for quick and simple assembly
• System dismantles to compact size
with carry-bag for easy transportation
Order Code Description W (mm) H (mm)
INE184135/122 8ft 2710 2280
INE184066/122 10ft 3170 2280
INE184186/122 4m 4314 2280
INE184189/122 5m 5336 2280
INE185643/122 6m 6340 2280
SEE
 V
ID
EO ON
L
IN
E YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE5
TEXSTYLE CURVED
FABRIC DISPLAY
01274 393937  /  www.banner-man.co.uk 45
• Amazing counter that pops up
in seconds with virtually no effort
• Ideal for tradeshows and events
• Simple assembly, means you’ll have
a stand ready to go in seconds
• No tools required
• The graphic doesn’t have to be
removed to transport the system
• Durable black finish
• Oval counter with
tensioned fabric
surround
• Ideal for modern
reception counter at
exhibitions and retail
applications
• Vertical pole supports
make for quick and
simple assembly
• System dismantles
to compact size with
carry-bag for easy
transportation
• Gloss black finish
• Rectangle counter
with tension fabric
surround
• Ideal for modern
reception counter at
exhibitions and retail
applications
• Vertical pole supports
make for quick and
simple assembly
• System dismantles
to compact size
carry-bag for easy
transportation
• Black woodgrain finish
Order Code W (mm) H (mm) D (mm)
INE185649/122 700 990 400
Order Code W (mm) H (mm)
INE185640/122 806 970
Order Code W (mm) H (mm) D (mm)
INE185087/122 800 1000 480
Order Code W (mm) H (mm) D (mm)
INE185628/122 800 1000 480
SEE
 V
ID
EO ON
L
IN
E
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE5
SEE
 V
ID
EO ON
L
IN
E YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE5
SEE
 V
ID
EO ON
L
IN
E YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE5
TEXSTYLE CONCERTINA
POP-UP COUNTER - OVAL
TEXSTYLE CONCERTINA
POP-UP COUNTER - RECTANGLE
TEXSTYLE OVAL COUNTER
FABRIC DISPLAY
TEXSTYLE RECTANGLE
COUNTER FABRIC DISPLAY
www.banner-man.co.uk  /  01274 39393746
01274 393937  /  www.banner-man.co.uk 47
TOTEM
DISPLAYS
www.banner-man.co.uk  /  01274 39393748
• Free standing SEG Frame
with twist out feet for additional
stability. It is very simple to
assemble, and take down
• With an 80mm aluminium profile the Navigator
SEG Frame has strategically located magnetic
strips built into the frame. This allows it to
easily be connected without any gaps to other
Navigators
• Graphics can be mounted on
both sides, and comes supplied
in a handy carry box with
a compartment for each component.
• Illuminated version features integrated, plug
and play, long-lasting LED lights
Order Code W (mm) H (mm)
INP176396/122 1000 2000
Order Code W (mm) H (mm)
INP176414/122 1000 2300
INP176336/122 1000 2000
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
NAVIGATOR PORTABLE SEG FRAME
Illuminated
Non-Illuminated
01274 393937  /  www.banner-man.co.uk 49
• Freestanding aluminium frame with magnetic
edges on both sides that holds a graphic for
wayfinding and retail applications
• Sturdy base with foam feet
for maximum stability
• Easy to assemble
• Individually boxed
• Mount graphic using magnetic
tape (not included)
Order Code W (mm) H (mm)
INE185754/122 400 1600
INE185931/122 800 2000
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
VOYAGER MAGNETIC TOTEM DISPLAY
www.banner-man.co.uk  /  01274 39393750
01274 393937  /  www.banner-man.co.uk 51
POSTER
DISPLAYS
Snap Frames 52
Lockable Poster Cases 53
LED Lightbox 54
Poster Snaps & Poster Clamps 55
www.banner-man.co.uk  /  01274 39393752
25MM MITRED
SNAP FRAME SILVER
25MM MITRED
SNAP FRAME BLACK
• Can be used indoors or outdoors
• Snap shut front opening mechanism
• Anodised silver aluminium finish with styrene
back panel
• Posters are protected by UV
anti-glare PVC cover
• Includes wall fixing kit
• Can be used indoors or outdoors
• Snap shut front opening mechanism
• Styrene back panel
• Posters are protected by
UV anti-glare PVC cover
• Includes wall fixing kit
Order Code Description W(mm) H (mm)
INP172003/122 A5 148 210
INP172006/122  A4 210 297
INP172009/122 A3 297 420
INP172012/122 A2 420 594
INP172015/122  A1 594 841
INP172018/122 A0 841 1189
INP172021/122 20" x 30" 508 762
INP172024/122 30" x 40" 762 1016
Order Code Description W(mm) H (mm)
INP172027/122 A5 148 210
INP172030/122  A4 210 297
INP172033/122 A3 297 420
INP172036/122 A2 420 594
INP172039/122  A1 594 841
INP172042/122 A0 841 1189
INP172045/122 20" x 30" 508 762
INP172048/122 30" x 40" 762 1016
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
01274 393937  /  www.banner-man.co.uk 53
LOCKABLE POSTER
CASE - SILVER
LOCKABLE POSTER
CASE - BLACK
• Suitable for outdoor use
• A4, A3, A2 Frame have one lock
• A1 through to 100cm x 140cm have two locks
• Cover can be opened up to 90 degrees
• Profile width is 45mm
• Depth of case is 30mm
• Includes wall fixing kit
• Suitable for outdoor use
• A4, A3, A2 Frame have one lock
• A1 through to 100cm x 140cm have two locks
• Cover can be opened up to 90 degrees
• Profile width is 45mm
• Depth of case is 30mm
• Includes wall fixing kit
Order Code Description W(mm) H (mm)
INP172488/122 A4 210 297
INP172491/122 A3 297 420
INP172494/122 A2 420 594
INP172497/122 A1 594 841
INP172500/122 A0 841 1189
Order Code Description W(mm) H (mm)
INP172521/122 A4 210 297
INP172524/122 A3 297 420
INP172527/122 A2 420 594
INP172530/122 A1 594 841
INP172533/122 A0 841 1189
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
www.banner-man.co.uk  /  01274 39393754
SUPER SLIM 25MM LED LIGHTBOX
• Super slim 12mm construction depth gives this light box its modern appearance
• Simple snap open mechanism for easy graphic change
• Energy saving LED technology
• Backlit for even illumination
Order Code Description W(mm) H (mm)
INP175631/122 A3 297 420
INP175634/122  A2 420 594
INP175637/122 A1 594 841
INP175640/122 A0 841 1189
INP175643/122 350mm x 500mm 350 500
INP175646/122 500mm x 700mm 500 700
INP175649/122 700mm x 1000mm 700 1000
SEE
 V
ID
EO ON
L
IN
E YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
12mm
01274 393937  /  www.banner-man.co.uk 55
POSTER SNAP
• Display solution for paper posters
• One set includes adjustable hangers for easy
assembly
• 10mm at each end of the poster
is clamped by the system
• No tools required
• 26mm profile
POSTER CLAMP
• Suitable for posters between 50mic - 500mic
• One set includes top and bottom profile
• Top bar includes adjustable hangers
for easy assembly
• 15mm at each end of the poster
is clamped by the system
• No tools required
• 30mm profile
Order Code W(mm)
INP172389/122 210
INP172392/122 300
INP172395/122 420
INP172398/122 500
INP172401/122 600
INP172404/122 700
INP172407/122 850
INP172410/122 1000
INP172413/122 1200
INP172416/122 1500
Order Code W(mm)
INP172419/122 210
INP172422/122 300
INP172425/122 420
INP172428/122 500
INP172431/122 600
INP172434/122 700
INP172437/122 850
INP172440/122 1000
INP172443/122 1200
INP172446/122 1500
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE11
www.banner-man.co.uk  /  01274 39393756
01274 393937  /  www.banner-man.co.uk 57
LEAFLET
HOLDERS
www.banner-man.co.uk  /  01274 39393758
• Counter standing leaflet dispenser
• A4 portrait
• Made of clear styrene
• Internal dimensions: 217mm(W)
x 300mm(H) x 40mm(D)
• Counter standing
leaflet dispenser
• A5 portrait
• Made of clear
styrene
• Internal
dimensions:
156mm(W) x
200mm(H) x
35mm(D)
• Counter standing
leaflet dispenser
• 3 x A4 portrait
• Made of clear
styrene
• Internal
dimensions:
219mm(W) x
292mm(H) x
35mm(D)
• Counter standing
leaflet dispenser
• 1/3 A4 portrait
• Made of clear
styrene
• Internal
dimensions:
105mm(W) x
200mm(H) x
35mm(D)
• Landscape
business card
holder
• Made of clear
styrene
• Internal
dimensions:
95mm(W) x
54mm(H) x
19mm(D)
COUNTER STANDING LEAFLET DISPENSERS
Order Code Description W(mm) H (mm)
INP172455/122  A4 Portrait 210 297
Order Code Description W(mm) H (mm)
INP172452/122  A5 Portrait 148 210
Order Code Description W(mm) H (mm)
INP172467/122  3 x A4 Portrait 210 297
Order Code Description W(mm) H (mm)
INP172449/122 1/3 A4 Portrait 99 210
Order Code Description W(mm) H (mm)
INP172458/122 Business Card 85 55
COUNTER STANDING A4 PORTRAIT LEAFLET
DISPENSER
COUNTER STANDING A5 PORTRAIT LEAFLET
DISPENSER
COUNTER STANDING 3X A4 PORTRAIT LEAFLET DIS-
PENSER
COUNTER STANDING 1/3 A4 PORTRAIT LEAFLET
DISPENSER
COUNTER STANDING BUSINESS CARD
DISPENSER
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
01274 393937  /  www.banner-man.co.uk 59
• Wall mounted leaflet dispenser
• A4 portrait
• Made of clear styrene
• Internal dimensions: 219mm(W)
x 244mm(H) x 40mm(D)
• Made for outdoor use
• Made of clear high impact acrylic
• Keeps your literature dry in any weather
• Hinged lid closes automatically
• 36mm deep pocket
• A4 portrait
• Wall mounted
leaflet dispenser
• A5 portrait
• Made of clear
styrene
• Internal
dimensions:
155mm(W) x
159mm(H) x
35mm(D)
• Wall mounted
leaflet dispenser
• 1/3 A4 portrait
• Made of clear
styrene
• Internal
dimensions:
105mm(W) x
159mm(H) x
35mm(D)
WALL MOUNTED LEAFLET DISPENSERS
EXTERIOR LEAFLET HOLDER
Order Code Description W(mm) H (mm)
INP172479/122 A4 Portrait 297 210
Order Code Description W(mm) H (mm)
INP173163/122 A4 Portrait 210 297
Order Code Description W(mm) H (mm)
INP172476/122 A5 Portrait 148 210
Order Code Description W(mm) H (mm)
INP172473/122 1/3 A4 Portrait 99 210
WALL MOUNTED A4 PORTRAIT LEAFLET
DISPENSER
EXTERIOR LEAFLET HOLDER
WALL MOUNTED A5 PORTRAIT LEAFLET
DISPENSER
WALL MOUNTED 1/3 A4 PORTRAIT LEAFLET
DISPENSER
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
www.banner-man.co.uk  /  01274 39393760
FREESTANDING POSTER HOLDERS
• Freestanding
poster holder
portrait single
sided
• Made of 2mm
clear acrylic
• Polished edges
• Freestanding
poster holder
landscape single
sided
• Made of 2mm
clear acrylic
• Polished edges
• Freestanding
poster holder
portrait double
sided
• Made of 2mm
clear acrylic
• Polished edges
• Freestanding
poster holder
landscape double
sided
• Made of 2mm
clear acrylic
• Polished edges
Order Code Description W(mm) H (mm)
INP173178/122 A3 Portrait 297 420
INP172743/122 A4 Portrait 210 297
INP173175/122 1/3 A4 Portrait 99 210
INP172746/122 A5 Portrait 148 210
INP173172/122 A6 Portrait 105 148
INP173169/122 A7 Portrait 74 105
INP173166/122 A8 Portrait 52 74
Order Code Description W(mm) H (mm)
INP173217/122 A3 Landscape 420 297
INP172749/122 A4 Landscape 297 210
INP172752/122 A5 Landscape 210 148
INP173214/122 A6 Landscape 105 148
INP173211/122 A7 Landscape 74 105
INP173208/122 A8 Landscape 52 74
Order Code Description W(mm) H (mm)
INP173190/122 A3 Portrait 297 420
INP172755/122 A4 Portrait 210 297
INP173187/122 1/3 A4 Portrait 99 210
INP172758/122 A5 Portrait 148 210
INP173184/122 A6 Portrait 105 148
INP173181/122 A7 Portrait 74 105
Order Code Description W(mm) H (mm)
INP173205/122 A3 Landscape 420 297
INP173202/122 A4 Landscape 297 210
INP173199/122 A5 Landscape 210 148
INP173196/122 A6 Landscape 105 148
INP173193/122 A7 Landscape 74 105
FREESTANDING POSTER HOLDER PORTRAIT
(SINGLE SIDED)
FREESTANDING POSTER HOLDER LANDSCAPE
(SINGLE SIDED)
FREESTANDING POSTER HOLDER PORTRAIT
(DOUBLE SIDED)
FREESTANDING POSTER HOLDER LANDSCAPE (DOU-
BLE SIDED)
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
01274 393937  /  www.banner-man.co.uk 61
www.banner-man.co.uk  /  01274 39393762
SIGN SUPPORT
SYSTEMS
01274 393937  /  www.banner-man.co.uk 63
• Cost effective sign mounting solution
• Available in eight different finishes
• Ideal for mounting signs made
of glass, acrylic or wood
• Available in four different sizes
WALL PANEL SUPPORT
- ALUMINIUM
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
YE
A
R
 G
UARA
N
T
EE1
• Panel hole size: 8mm • Panel hole size: 10mm
• Panel hole size: 10mm • Panel hole size: 10mm
Order Code Dia (mm) Depth (mm)
INP175784/122 13 19
Order Code Dia (mm) Depth (mm)
INP175754/122 19 25
Order Code Dia (mm) Depth (mm)
INP175814/122 19 19
Order Code Dia (mm) Depth (mm)
INP175844/122 25 25
WALL PANEL SUPPORT - 13MM X 19MM - ALUMINIUM WALL PANEL SUPPORT - 19MM X 25MM - ALUMINIUM
WALL PANEL SUPPORT - 19MM X 19MM - ALUMINIUM WALL PANEL SUPPORT - 25MM X 25MM - ALUMINIUM
www.banner-man.co.uk  /  01274 39393764
01274 393937  /  www.banner-man.co.uk 65
Notes:
www.banner-man.co.uk  /  01274 39393766
Notes:
The Vault, Barkerend Road, Bradford, West Yorkshire BD3 9AA
w: www.banner-man.co.uk    e: admin@banner-man.co.uk
01274 39 39 37
The Vault, Barkerend Road, Bradford, West Yorkshire BD3 9AA
w: www.banner-man.co.uk    e: admin@banner-man.co.uk